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Boys Soccer  
Spring 2021 Season Schedule 

Day, Date   Opponent   H/A  Time  Bus Time 

Monday, March 15  Wood River   Away  4:30 PM 2:40 PM 

Thursday, March 18  Columbia   Away  4:30 PM 2:40 PM 

Saturday, March 20  Edwardsville (MELHS)  Home  11:00 AM  

Monday, March 22  Lebanon   Home  4:30 PM  

Thursday, March 25  Salem    Home  4:30 PM  

Saturday, March 27  Greenville   Home  11:00 AM  

Monday, March 29  Freeburg   Home  4:30 PM  

Thursday, April 1  Valmeyer   Away  4:30 PM 2:35 PM 

Saturday, April 3  Breese (Mater Dei)  Home  11:00 AM  

Monday, April 5   Centralia (CORLHS)  Home  4:30 PM  

Thursday, April 8  Lebanon   Away  4:30 PM 3:10 PM 

Saturday, April 10  Roxana    Home  11:00 AM  

Monday, April 12  Carlyle    Home  4:30 PM  

Thursday, April 15  Breese (Central)  Away  4:30 PM 3:10 PM 

Saturday, April 17  Carlyle    Away  11:00 AM 9:30 AM 

 


